
B”SD 

Acton-Concord Chabad Hebrew School 
148 Great Road (2A) l Acton, MA 01720 l (978) 929-2513 l Shternie Polter, Director 

 
   School Calendar 2011-12 
 
The following is a list of school vacation dates.  Please mark them on your calendars. 
 

 Day of Week Day of Month Information 
 

Wednesday September 7 First day of school – Regular Classes 
Sunday September 11 First day of  Tots’n Torah 

Wednesday September 28 No school – Eve of Rosh Hashana 
 

Wednesday October 12 No School – Eve of Sukkot 
Sunday October 16 Sukkah Program 

Wednesday October 19 No School – Eve of Shmini Atzeret 
 

Friday - Shabbat November 11 -12 Girls’ Shabbaton  
Wednesday November 23 No school – Thanksgiving  

Sunday  November 27 No school – Thanksgiving  
 

Sunday December 25 No school – Winter Break 
Wednesday December 28 No school – Winter Break 

 
Sunday January 1 No school – Winter Break 

 
Sunday February 19 No school – February Vacation 

Wednesday February 22 No school – February Vacation 
   

Sunday April 8 No school – Pesach  
Wednesday April 11 No school – Pesach  

Sunday April 15 No school – Spring Break  
Wednesday April 18 No school – Spring Break 

                                                                                                                             
Sunday           May 27 No school – Shavuot 

 
Sunday June 3 Last day of school 

 
 
Snow Days - For Wednesdays, we follow the Acton Public School. If they are closed that day, then 
we will be closed.  Occasionally, a school cancellation, not on this calendar, may need to be made.  
Families will be notified as soon as possible of any change, including Sunday snow days. 
 


